
Schützenkreis Lippe
Lippische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012

2.18.10 Lippische-M. Pistole Schützenklasse

Claudia Hüls  365, Ralf Fuhrmann  355, Frank Steinkamp  360
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. I 2752672701. 1080

Andreas Erhardt  366, Helmut Tönsmeier  346, Harribert Strate  357
ABS Blomberg I 2662562762. 1069

Heinrich Wallbaum  337, Kenneth Welton  347, Jörg Dohmeier  356
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. I 2582562673. 1040

Achim Frentrup  333, Thomas Diekhoff  370, Werner Plöger  325
KKSV Breden e.V. I 2502592594. 1028

Thorsten Blanke  349, Edmund Hinz  333, Karl-Heinz Braatz  339
SGi Lage e.V. I 2602492555. 1021

Markus Pütz  328, Florian Schüring  338, Dennis Mönnekes  337
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. III 2482502526. 1003

2.18.10 Lippische-M. Pistole Schützenklasse

ABS Blomberg1.Andreas Erhardt 93 92 90 91 366
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.2.Frank Steinkamp 90 91 89 90 360
SuSK Wülfer Bexten e.V.3.Michael Plöger 92 91 89 88 360
SuSK Wülfer Bexten e.V.4.Jan Plöger 89 90 86 88 353
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Alexander Kuno 84 89 85 92 350
SGi Lage e.V.6.Thorsten Blanke 83 88 85 93 349
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.7.Florian Schüring 84 86 82 86 338
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.8.Dennis Mönnekes 88 89 83 77 337
KKSV Breden e.V.9.Achim Frentrup 89 84 81 79 333
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.10.Benedikt Paltian 83 82 73 82 320

2.18.12 Lippische-M. Pistole Schützenklasse B

Harald Deppe  359, Cedric Deppe  347, Wilhelm Deppe  319
SVg Humfeld e.V. I 2602622581. 1025

Thorsten Rempel  337, Christian Müller  349, Axel Groß  327
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. IV 2572552522. 1013

Klaus Titze  332, Rolf Braukmann  327, Klaus-Dieter Beckmann  344
SGes Horn e.V. I 2572512523. 1003

Olaf-Christian Brandsmeier  323, Rolf Bolik  341, Michael Lotter  331
SGes Schötmar e.V. I 2592502564. 995

Julian Hördemann  359, Andreas Fritz  299, Benedikt Paltian  320
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V. I 2512472435. 978

Sonja Schröder  306, Claudia Mönnekes  304, Jochen Frevert  339
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V. II 2412482316. 949
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Lippische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012
2.18.12 Lippische-M. Pistole Schützenklasse B

Jürgen Fritz  308, Hans-Dieter Holdack  318, Helga Römgens  321
SGes Schötmar e.V. II 2382502327. 947

Andreas Kesting  302, Helge Richter  309, Maike-Helga Plehn  328
KKSV Breden e.V. II 2392322238. 939

Werner Wichmann  273, Brigitte Wallbaum  297, Dieter Nothnagel  338
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V. II 2362252369. 908

Nadine Reker  258, Marcus Kögler  320, Olaf Willeke  322
SSV Lothe e.V. II 22022722610. 900

Anja Pelikowsky  326, Frank Priß  285, Nicole Waldvogt  287
SSV Lothe e.V. I 22222822311. 898

2.18.12 Lippische-M. Pistole Schützenklasse B

Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.1.Christian Müller 88 86 89 86 349
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Matthias Zeisberg 85 89 89 84 347
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.3.Thorsten Rempel 82 85 82 88 337
KKSV Breden e.V.4.Maike-Helga Plehn 80 79 81 88 328
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.5.Markus Pütz 81 77 85 85 328
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.6.Axel Groß 79 81 84 83 327
SSV Lothe e.V.7.Anja Pelikowsky 83 80 76 87 326
SSV Lothe e.V.8.Olaf Willeke 79 79 81 83 322
SSV Lothe e.V.9.Marcus Kögler 83 81 79 77 320
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.10.Guido Bensch 84 74 75 81 314
ABS Blomberg11.Frederik Hartfelder 72 65 80 77 294
SSV Lothe e.V.12.Nicole Waldvogt 76 72 76 63 287
SSV Lothe e.V.13.Frank Priß 66 71 76 72 285
SSV Lothe e.V.14.Karin Pook 79 68 55 69 271
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.15.Tanja Klemme-Berns 76 62 61 63 262
SSV Lothe e.V.16.Nadine Reker 65 66 67 60 258

2.18.42 Lippische-M. Pistole Junioren B

KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.1.Julian Hördemann 89 83 97 90 359
ABS Blomberg2.Harribert Strate 90 91 88 88 357
SVg Humfeld e.V.3.Cedric Deppe 83 92 84 88 347
SpSch Steinheim e.V.4.Nikolas Schröder 77 86 82 89 334
SGi Lage e.V.5.Florian Winter 75 82 82 72 311
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.6.Andreas Fritz 65 78 77 79 299
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.7.Thorsten Lamm 78 68 75 63 284
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.8.Valentin Stolz 65 64 54 68 251

2.18.50 Lippische-M. Pistole Altersklasse
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Lippische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012
2.18.50 Lippische-M. Pistole Altersklasse

KKSV Breden e.V.1.Thomas Diekhoff 93 95 90 92 370
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.2.Claudia Hüls 94 90 90 91 365
SVg Humfeld e.V.3.Harald Deppe 86 90 92 91 359
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.4.Jörg Dohmeier 89 90 88 89 356
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.5.Ralf Fuhrmann 84 89 88 94 355
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.6.Joachim Papenfuß 90 86 89 86 351
SGes Horn e.V.7.Hans Patze 89 83 81 89 342
SGes Schötmar e.V.8.Rolf Bolik 76 92 82 91 341

2.18.52 Lippische-M. Pistole Altersklasse B

Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.1.Jochen Frevert 83 90 88 78 339
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.2.Dieter Nothnagel 79 88 86 85 338
SGi Lage e.V.3.Edmund Hinz 86 80 85 82 333
SGes Schötmar e.V.4.Michael Lotter 77 83 85 86 331
SGes Schötmar e.V.5.Olaf-Christian Brandsmeier 77 81 83 82 323
SGes Bad Meinberg e.V.6.Guido Kowalke 76 84 77 85 322
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.7.Dietmar Krüger 81 75 79 74 309
SVg Humfeld e.V.8.Helmut Kortekamp 78 74 82 74 308
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.9.Claudia Mönnekes 70 72 83 79 304
KKSV Breden e.V.10.Andreas Kesting 82 64 80 76 302

2.18.60 Lippische-M. Pistole Senioren

SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.1.Kenneth Welton 86 89 88 84 347
ABS Blomberg2.Helmut Tönsmeier 88 93 78 87 346
SGi Lage e.V.3.Karl-Heinz Braatz 88 87 79 85 339
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.4.Heinrich Wallbaum 84 88 80 85 337
KKSV Breden e.V.5.Werner Plöger 78 80 88 79 325

2.18.62 Lippische-M. Pistole Senioren B

SGes Horn e.V.1.Klaus-Dieter Beckmann 86 87 87 84 344
SGes Horn e.V.2.Klaus Titze 78 85 80 89 332
SGes Horn e.V.3.Rolf Braukmann 79 80 84 84 327
SGes Horn e.V.4.Dieter Stephan 83 81 78 84 326
SGes Schötmar e.V.5.Helga Römgens 85 75 84 77 321
SVg Humfeld e.V.6.Wilhelm Deppe 76 76 86 81 319
SGes Schötmar e.V.7.Hans-Dieter Holdack 74 82 86 76 318
KKSV Breden e.V.8.Helge Richter 83 80 71 75 309
SGes Schötmar e.V.9.Jürgen Fritz 68 75 80 85 308
Sp.Sch. Brake-Lippe e.V.10.Sonja Schröder 76 69 77 84 306
SVg Humfeld e.V.11.Helmut Hildebrand 74 77 76 78 305
SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.12.Brigitte Wallbaum 77 74 73 73 297
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Lippische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012
2.18.62 Lippische-M. Pistole Senioren B

SV Meiersfeld Rödlh. e.V.13.Werner Wichmann 55 74 66 78 273
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